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Puschmann, Leon
Postler, Norman
Schack, Sebastian
Po6tschke, René
Seifert, Max
Schauer, Maik
Seidel, Michael
Siiselbeck, Christoph
Hanus, Klaus

Schmidt, Tim
Gutsche, Martin
Griinder, Volker
Mittrach, Enrico
Alband, Nils
Wunderlich, Peter
Licbarski, Angelo
Roske, Anja
Scholtis, David
Wagner, René
Merkel, René
Fechner, Ralf

Freiberg, Hagen
Schmiechen, Jens

Beil, Alexander

Lesche, Simon
Grohmann, Jens
Hoffmann Ribeiro, Fabian
Handrack, Marcus
Hoffmann Ribeiro, Marcel
DreBler, Jens

Fritsche, Philipp
Heidrich, Sebastian
Schuldt, Dirk

Hempel, Steve

DreBler, René

Otto, Thomas
Hensel, Tino
Rothig, Benni
Hoffmann, Matthias

Rothmann, Matthias

Zimmer, Marcel
Wegner, David
Wolf, Heiko
Klemt, Manuel
Grafe, André
Miiller, Heiko

RoRler, Daniel

Wiinsche, Ronny
Seifert, Christian
Schneider, Olaf
Schmidt, Frank
Raditzky, Manuel
Bronder, Torsten
Braeuer, Matthias
Krujatz, Robert
Liebe, Matthias
Anders, René

A - Schulze, Severin
Vogt, Henning
Hiller, Steffen
Nehrettig, Philipp
Jautze, Oliver
Zatschler, Alexander
Stelzer, René
Trippner, Felix
Leibiger, Steve
Brand, Sven
Albrecht, Jens
Mauer, Gabriel
Kleiner, Patrick
Kindermann, René
Schulz, Michael

Teiln.
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Punkte

75
66
58
58
58
56
52
51
47

47
47
45
44
44
41
4
41
40
39
39
37

36
35
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
31
30
30
29

28
25
25
24

23

20
20
19
18
18
18

17

14
14
1
10
10
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Spiele Diff.
5 22
2 24
0 21
8 12
11 8
16 2
11 7
12 7
12 5
10 6
12 4
0 16
7 9
7 8
4 11
12 2
10 2
8 6
4 10
10 4
6 6
8 4
10 2
5 6
9 2
12 -1
17 -6
13 -3
17 -8
7 4

23 -14
12 -2
8 2
17 -7
3 8
9 0
3 6
13 -4
9 -2
6 2
8 0
6 0
5 2
2 4
15 -10
25 -22
12 -8
4 0
22 -18
18 -16
5 -2
8 -5
6 -2
8 -5
12 -10
7 -5
8 -7
2 0
6 -4
4 -3
5 -4
9 -8
3 -2
3 -2
8 -7
8 -8
8 -8
3 -3
4 -4
4 -4
6 -6
10 -10

18

17
15
16
14
16
17

14

=
w o
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19
17

22
26
35
29
33
31

25

47
37
11
17
16
18
24
15
17

13
11
18

17
16
16

12
20



